
SriLankan Airlines – May 2018  

Flight Schedule 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SATURDAY 

 

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Month of May 2018 

  Airline Flight 
Aircraft 

Type 

ETA(GMT 

+ 0530) 

hrs 

From /VIA Remarks 

  
 

TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok - 

  
 

CX18 B747 0030 
Hong 

Kong/Chennai 
- 

  
 

FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai - 

  
 

QR668 B77W 0130 Doha - 



  
 

KU361 A330 0135 Kuwait - 

  
 

SG001 B738 0140 Chennai - 

  
 

EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore - 

  
 

QR662 A320 0255 Doha - 

  
 

G9503 A320 0320 Sharjah - 

  
 

WY375 B738 0325 Muscat - 

  
 

EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

G9501 A320 0400 Sharjah - 

  
 

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah - 

  
 

GF138 A320 0425 Bahrain - 

  
 

9W256 B738 0435 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL206 A320 0445 Muscat - 

  
 

UL897 A32A 0450 Hong Kong - 

  
 

UL126 A321 0450 Chennai 
A332 ON 12/A320 

ON 19 MAY 

  
 

UL226 A332 0455 Dubai - 

  
 

UL881 A332 0455 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

UL174 A32A 0500 Bangalore 
A321 ON 19/A320 

ON 26 MAY 

  
 

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi - 



  
 

FZ551 B737 0520 Dubai - 

  
 

UL142 A32B 0535 Mumbai A321 ON 12 MAY 

  
 

UL867 A333 0540 Shanghai A332 FM 19 MAY 

  
 

UL216 A321 0550 Bahrain A32B ON 05 MAY 

  
 

UL869 A332 0550 Beijing Capital - 

  
 

UL218 A333 0555 Doha - 

  
 

UL186 A320 0610 Lahore A32A ON 19 MAY 

  
 

UL266 A333 0615 Riyadh A332 ON 05 MAY 

  
 

UL230 A333 0615 Kuwait - 

  
 

AI273 A321 0720 Chennai - 

  
 

6E1201 A320 0830 Chennai - 

  
 

EK650 B77W 0840 Dubai - 

  
 

UL192 A32B 0845 Delhi 
A321 ON 05/A32A 

ON 26 MAY 

  
 

SV786 B77W 0855 Jeddah - 

  
 

QR664 B777 0955 Doha - 

  
 

MI428 B738 1005 Singapore - 

  
 

UL319 A320 1025 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL132 A320 1040 Tiruchchirapalli A32B ON 19 MAY 



  
 

UL166 A333 1055 Cochin 
A332 ON 12 & 19 

MAY 

  
 

UL162 A332 1055 Trivandrum - 

  
 

UL403 A32B 1100 Bangkok 
A332 ON 05/A320 

ON 19 MAY 

  
 

UL307 A321 1105 Singapore A320 ON 05 MAY 

  
 

UL102 A333 1120 Male - 

  
 

UL708 A320 1120 Seychelles - 

  
 

UL122 A333 1125 Chennai - 

  
 

UL120 A32B 1125 Gan�Intl� 

A32A ON 12/A320 

ON 19/A321 ON 26 

MAY 

  
 

UL178 A32B 1210 Hyderabad Intl A321 ON 19 MAY 

  
 

UL160 A320 1215 Vishakhapatnam 
A321 ON 12/A32A 

ON 19 MAY 

  
 

UL130 A333 1225 Chennai A332 ON 05 MAY 

  
 

UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow - 

  
 

6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai - 

  
 

EK348 B77W 1335 Dubai - 

  
 

SG003 DH8D 1350 Madurai - 

  
 

WY373 B738 1425 Muscat - 

  
 

TK730 A330 1500 
Istanbul 

Atat�rk�/Male 
- 



  
 

QR654 A340 1520 Doha - 

  
 

UL190 A320 1540 Dhaka A32A ON 05 MAY 

  
 

UL405 A332 1545 Bangkok - 

  
 

EY264 A333 1545 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

AI281 A321 1605 Delhi - 

  
 

UL315 A332 1605 Kuala Lumpur A333 ON 05 MAY 

  
 

EK654 B77W 1610 Dubai - 

  
 

UL303 A321 1630 Singapore - 

  
 

UL134 A32B 1630 Tiruchchirapalli 

A320 ON 05 & 

19/A32A ON 26 

MAY 

  
 

UL140 A321 1635 Madurai 
A32B ON 19/A320 

ON 26 MAY 

  
 

UL168 A332 1705 Cochin A333 ON 26 MAY 

  
 

UL455 A333 1710 Narita - 

  
 

UL116 A333 1725 Male - 

  
 

UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta - 

  
 

UL128 A32B 1730 Chennai 
A321 ON 12/A320 

FM 19 MAY 

  
 

MU713 B737 1815 Kunming - 

  
 

EK652 B77W 1830 DubAI/Male - 



  
 

6E1205 A320 1930 Bangalore - 

  
 

9W252 B738 2000 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL184 A320 2020 Karachi - 

  
 

UL893 A32A 2110 Hong Kong - 

  
 

UL309 A320 2125 Singapore A321 ON 26 MAY 

  
 

CA425 A332 2150 
Chengdu 

Shuangliu 
- 

  
 

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL407 A32B 2215 Bangkok 
A320 ON 05/A321 

ON 19 MAY 

  
 

UL196 A32B 2220 Delhi A321 ON 26 MAY 

  
 

UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne - 

  
 

UL124 A32A 2240 Chennai 
A321 ON 12 & 19 

MAY 

  
 

UL172 A332 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 05 MAY 

  
 

MH179 B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL104 A332 2255 Male 
A32A ON 19/A320 

ON 26 MAY 

  
 

UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai 
A321 ON 05/A32A 

ON 12 MAY 

  
 

CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong - 

  
 

OD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

MU714 B737 2345 Male - 



  
 

MH185 B738 2355 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore - 

Note 

 

 

SUNDAY 

 

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Sun Month of May 2018 

  Airline Flight 
Aircraft 

Type 

ETA(GMT 

+ 0530) 

hrs 

From /VIA Remarks 

  
 

TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok - 

  
 

QR8642 A332 0005 Doha - 

  
 

FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai - 

  
 

QR668 B77W 0130 Doha - 

  
 

SG001 B738 0140 Chennai - 

  
 

EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore - 

  
 

QR662 A320 0255 Doha - 

  
 

G9503 A320 0320 Sharjah - 

  
 

EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah - 



  
 

KE473 A333 0430 Incheon - 

  
 

9W256 B738 0435 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL206 A320 0445 Muscat - 

  
 

UL126 A321 0450 Chennai 
A320 ON 13/A32A 

FM 20 MAY 

  
 

UL226 A332 0455 Dubai A333 ON 13 MAY 

  
 

UL174 A320 0500 Bangalore - 

  
 

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL869 A332 0515 Beijing Capital - 

  
 

FZ547 B737 0520 Dubai - 

  
 

UL142 A32B 0535 Mumbai 
A320 ON 06/A321 

ON 20 MAY 

  
 

UL216 A321 0550 Bahrain A32B ON 06 MAY 

  
 

UL218 A333 0555 Doha - 

  
 

UL264 A332 0555 Dammam - 

  
 

UL885 A332 0610 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

UL230 A333 0615 Kuwait - 

  
 

UL266 A333 0615 Riyadh - 

  
 

AI273 A321 0720 Chennai - 

  
 

WY371 B738 0720 Muscat - 



  
 

PS387 B763 0805 Boryspil� - 

  
 

6E1201 A320 0830 Chennai - 

  
 

EK650 B77W 0840 Dubai - 

  
 

UL192 A320 0845 Delhi 
A321 ON 13/A32B 

ON 20 MAY 

  
 

AK43 A320 0930 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

KU363 A330 0950 Kuwait - 

  
 

QR664 B777 0955 Doha - 

  
 

UL319 A320 1025 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL132 A32B 1040 Tiruchchirapalli A320 FM 13 MAY 

  
 

UL162 A332 1055 Trivandrum 

A333 ON 13/A321 

ON 20/A32B ON 27 

MAY 

  
 

UL166 A321 1055 Cochin A32B ON 13 MAY 

  
 

UL403 A32A 1100 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL307 A321 1105 Singapore - 

  
 

UL102 A333 1120 Male - 

  
 

UL122 A333 1125 Chennai - 

  
 

UL178 A32B 1210 Hyderabad Intl A321 ON 13 MAY 

  
 

UL160 A320 1215 Vishakhapatnam A321 ON 27 MAY 



  
 

UL130 A32A 1225 Chennai - 

  
 

UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow - 

  
 

6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai - 

  
 

EK348 B77W 1335 Dubai - 

  
 

SG003 DH8D 1350 Madurai - 

  
 

WY373 B738 1425 Muscat - 

  
 

TK730 A330 1500 
Istanbul 

Atat�rk�/Male 
- 

  
 

QR654 A340 1520 Doha - 

  
 

UL188 A320 1535 Kolkata A32B ON 13 MAY 

  
 

UL190 A320 1540 Dhaka - 

  
 

EY264 A333 1545 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL405 A32B 1545 Bangkok A320 ON 13 MAY 

  
 

AI281 A321 1605 Delhi - 

  
 

UL315 A332 1605 Kuala Lumpur A333 ON 27 MAY 

  
 

EK654 B77W 1610 Dubai - 

  
 

UL134 A32B 1630 Tiruchchirapalli 
A321 ON 13/A32A 

ON 27 MAY 

  
 

UL303 A332 1630 Singapore - 

  
 

UL140 A320 1635 Madurai - 



  
 

UL194 A320 1645 Coimbatore - 

  
 

UL168 A332 1705 Cochin 
A333 ON 06/A321 

ON 20 MAY 

  
 

UL455 A333 1710 Narita - 

  
 

UL116 A333 1725 Male A332 ON 06 MAY 

  
 

UL128 A333 1730 Chennai A321 ON 13 MAY 

  
 

UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta - 

  
 

KE474 A333 1740 Male - 

  
 

EK652 B77W 1830 DubAI/Male - 

  
 

CZ3059 A330 1835 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

MU231 A330 1900 Shanghai - 

  
 

SV788 B77W 1920 Riyadh/Male - 

  
 

9W252 B738 2000 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL184 A32A 2020 Karachi A320 FM 20 MAY 

  
 

GF136 A320 2035 Bahrain - 

  
 

UL309 A320 2125 Singapore A321 FM 20 MAY 

  
 

6E1205 A320 2130 Bangalore - 

  
 

CA425 A332 2150 
Chengdu 

Shuangliu 
- 

  
 

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur - 



  
 

UL407 A32A 2215 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL196 A321 2220 Delhi - 

  
 

UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne - 

  
 

UL124 A332 2240 Chennai A320 ON 27 MAY 

  
 

UL172 A320 2240 Bangalore A32B ON 20 MAY 

  
 

MH179 B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL104 A332 2255 Male - 

  
 

UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL232 A321 2325 Dubai 
A32B ON 13/A32A 

ON 20 MAY 

  
 

OD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong 
ETA 2305 ONLY 

ON 27 MAY 

  
 

CZ3060 A330 2355 Male - 

  
 

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore - 

Note 

MONDAY 

 

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Mon Month of May 2018 

  Airline Flight 
Aircraft 

Type 

ETA(GMT 

+ 0530) 

hrs 

From /VIA Remarks 



  
 

TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL220 A32B 0005 Doha - 

  
 

CX18 B747 0030 
Hong 

Kong/Chennai 
- 

  
 

FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai - 

  
 

TK6550 A333 0120 
Istanbul 

Ataturk/Karachi 
- 

  
 

QR668 B77W 0130 Doha - 

  
 

SG001 B738 0140 Chennai - 

  
 

EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore - 

  
 

QR662 A320 0255 Doha - 

  
 

G9503 A320 0320 Sharjah - 

  
 

EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

G9501 A320 0400 Sharjah - 

  
 

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah - 

  
 

9W256 B738 0435 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL126 A320 0450 Chennai A32A ON 21 MAY 

  
 

UL226 A333 0455 Dubai A332 ON 21 MAY 

  
 

UL881 A332 0455 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

UL174 A32A 0500 Bangalore A321 ON 28 MAY 



  
 

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

FZ551 B737 0520 Dubai - 

  
 

UL142 A321 0535 Mumbai 
A32A ON 07/A32B 

ON 28 MAY 

  
 

UL216 A32B 0550 Bahrain 

A321 ON 14/A320 

ON 21/A32A ON 28 

MAY 

  
 

UL264 A332 0555 Dammam 
A333 ON 14 & 21 

MAY 

  
 

UL218 A333 0555 Doha - 

  
 

UL186 A320 0610 Lahore - 

  
 

UL230 A332 0615 Kuwait - 

  
 

UL266 A333 0615 Riyadh - 

  
 

WY371 B738 0720 Muscat - 

  
 

AI273 A321 0720 Chennai - 

  
 

6E1201 A320 0830 Chennai - 

  
 

EK650 B77W 0840 Dubai - 

  
 

UL192 A321 0845 Delhi 

A32B ON 14/A320 

ON 21/A32A ON 28 

MAY 

  
 

AK43 A320 0930 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

KU363 A330 0950 Kuwait ONLY ON 07 MAY 

  
 

QR664 B777 0955 Doha - 



  
 

UL319 A320 1025 Kuala Lumpur A321 FM 21 MAY 

  
 

UL132 A32A 1040 Tiruchchirapalli 
A321 ON 14/A320 

ON 28 MAY 

  
 

UL162 A332 1055 Trivandrum - 

  
 

UL166 A320 1055 Cochin 
A321 ON 21/A32B 

ON 28 MAY 

  
 

UL403 A32B 1100 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL307 A321 1105 Singapore A320 ON 14 MAY 

  
 

UL102 A333 1120 Male - 

  
 

UL708 A320 1120 Seychelles A321 ON 14 MAY 

  
 

UL122 A333 1125 Chennai - 

  
 

UL120 A320 1125 Gan�Intl� A321 ON 14 MAY 

  
 

UL178 A32B 1210 Hyderabad Intl A321 ON 28 MAY 

  
 

UL130 A332 1225 Chennai 
A320 ON 21 & 28 

MAY 

  
 

UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow - 

  
 

EY943 B777 1325 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai - 

  
 

EK348 B77W 1335 Dubai - 

  
 

SG003 DH8D 1350 Madurai - 

  
 

WY373 B738 1425 Muscat - 



  
 

QR654 A340 1520 Doha - 

  
 

UL190 A320 1540 Dhaka - 

  
 

UL405 A32B 1545 Bangkok A320 ON 14 MAY 

  
 

EY264 A333 1545 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

SV780 B77W 1600 Jeddah - 

  
 

AI281 A321 1605 Delhi - 

  
 

UL315 A332 1605 Kuala Lumpur A333 FM 14 MAY 

  
 

EK654 B77W 1610 Dubai - 

  
 

UL303 A332 1630 Singapore - 

  
 

UL134 A32B 1630 Tiruchchirapalli A320 FM 21 MAY 

  
 

UL140 A320 1635 Madurai 
A321 ON 07/A32B 

ON 28 MAY 

  
 

UL168 A321 1705 Cochin 
A320 ON 07/A32B 

ON 21 MAY 

  
 

UL455 A333 1710 Narita - 

  
 

UL116 A320 1725 Male - 

  
 

UL128 A321 1730 Chennai A333 ON 07 MAY 

  
 

UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta A333 ON 07 MAY 

  
 

EK652 B77W 1830 DubAI/Male - 

  
 

MU231 A330 1900 Shanghai - 



  
 

6E1205 A320 1930 Bangalore - 

  
 

9W252 B738 2000 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL184 A320 2020 Karachi - 

  
 

UL893 A32A 2110 Hong Kong - 

  
 

UL309 A320 2125 Singapore A321 FM 14 MAY 

  
 

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL407 A32A 2215 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL196 A321 2220 Delhi 
A32B ON 14 & 28 

MAY 

  
 

UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne - 

  
 

UL124 A32B 2240 Chennai 
A321 ON 14 & 21 

MAY 

  
 

UL172 A320 2240 Bangalore - 

  
 

UL104 A320 2255 Male 
A332 ON 07/A321 

ON 28 MAY 

  
 

MH179 B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai A32B ON 21 MAY 

  
 

CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong 
ETA 2305 ONLY 

ON 28 MAY 

  
 

OD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore - 

Note 



TUESDAY 

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Tue Month of May 2018 

  Airline Flight 
Aircraft 

Type 

ETA(GMT 

+ 0530) 

hrs 

From /VIA Remarks 

  
 

TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL220 A32B 0005 Doha A320 ON 29 MAY 

  
 

FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai - 

  
 

QR668 B77W 0130 Doha - 

  
 

KU361 A330 0135 Kuwait - 

  
 

SG001 B738 0140 Chennai - 

  
 

EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore - 

  
 

QR662 A320 0255 Doha - 

  
 

G9503 A320 0320 Sharjah - 

  
 

WY375 B738 0325 Muscat - 

  
 

EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah - 

  
 

KE473 A333 0430 Incheon - 

  
 

9W256 B738 0435 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL206 A320 0445 Muscat - 



  
 

UL126 A320 0450 Chennai - 

  
 

UL226 A333 0455 Dubai - 

  
 

UL174 A321 0500 Bangalore 

A320 ON 15 & 

29/A32B ON 22 

MAY 

  
 

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

FZ551 B737 0520 Dubai - 

  
 

UL142 A32A 0535 Mumbai 
A32B ON 15/A321 

ON 22 MAY 

  
 

UL867 A332 0540 Shanghai A333 ON 29 MAY 

  
 

UL869 A332 0550 Beijing Capital - 

  
 

UL216 A321 0550 Bahrain A320 ON 22 MAY 

  
 

UL218 A333 0555 Doha - 

  
 

UL885 A332 0610 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

UL230 A333 0615 Kuwait - 

  
 

UL266 A333 0615 Riyadh - 

  
 

AI273 A321 0720 Chennai - 

  
 

6E1201 A320 0830 Chennai - 

  
 

EK650 B77W 0840 Dubai - 

  
 

UL192 A32A 0845 Delhi 
A321 ON 15/A32B 

ON 29 MAY 



  
 

QR664 B777 0955 Doha - 

  
 

MI428 B738 1005 Singapore - 

  
 

UL319 A320 1025 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL132 A32B 1040 Tiruchchirapalli 
A320 ON 22 & 29 

MAY 

  
 

UL162 A332 1055 Trivandrum - 

  
 

UL403 A32B 1100 Bangkok A320 ON 22 MAY 

  
 

UL307 A321 1105 Singapore A320 ON 08 MAY 

  
 

UL138 A320 1110 Madurai 

A321 ON 08/A32B 

ON 22/A32A ON 29 

MAY 

  
 

UL102 A333 1120 Male - 

  
 

UL122 A333 1125 Chennai - 

  
 

UL178 A32B 1210 Hyderabad Intl 
A320 ON 08/A32A 

ON 15 MAY 

  
 

UL160 A320 1215 Vishakhapatnam - 

  
 

UL130 A332 1225 Chennai 

A32B ON 15 & 

22/A320 ON 29 

MAY 

  
 

UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow - 

  
 

6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai - 

  
 

EK348 B77W 1335 Dubai - 

  
 

SG003 DH8D 1350 Madurai - 



  
 

WY373 B738 1425 Muscat - 

  
 

UL166 A333 1435 Cochin A332 ON 01 MAY 

  
 

TK730 A330 1500 
Istanbul 

Atat�rk�/Male 
- 

  
 

QR654 A340 1520 Doha - 

  
 

UL188 A320 1535 Kolkata 
A32B ON 08/A321 

FM 22 MAY 

  
 

UL190 A321 1540 Dhaka A320 FM 15 MAY 

  
 

EY264 A333 1545 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL405 A32A 1545 Bangkok - 

  
 

SV780 B77W 1600 Jeddah - 

  
 

UL315 A332 1605 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

AI281 A321 1605 Delhi - 

  
 

EK654 B77W 1610 Dubai - 

  
 

UL134 A320 1630 Tiruchchirapalli - 

  
 

UL303 A320 1630 Singapore A321 FM 15 MAY 

  
 

UL194 A320 1645 Coimbatore A32A ON 15 MAY 

  
 

UL116 A332 1725 Male 
A333 ON 01 & 15 

MAY 

  
 

UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta - 

  
 

UL128 A32B 1730 Chennai A321 ON 08 MAY 



  
 

KE474 A333 1740 Male - 

  
 

QR8642 A332 1755 Doha - 

  
 

UL120 A320 1755 Gan�Intl� - 

  
 

MU713 B737 1815 Kunming - 

  
 

EK652 B77W 1830 DubAI/Male - 

  
 

CZ3059 A330 1835 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

6E1205 A320 1930 Bangalore - 

  
 

9W252 B738 2000 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL184 A320 2020 Karachi 
A321 ON 15/A32A 

ON 29 MAY 

  
 

GF136 A320 2035 Bahrain - 

  
 

UL309 A320 2125 Singapore 
A321 ON 01 & 22 

MAY 

  
 

CA425 A332 2150 
Chengdu 

Shuangliu 
- 

  
 

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL407 A32B 2215 Bangkok 

A332 ON 01/A333 

ON 08/A320 ON 22 

MAY 

  
 

UL196 A32A 2220 Delhi 
A321 ON 15 & 29 

MAY 

  
 

UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne - 

  
 

UL172 A32A 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 22 MAY 



  
 

UL124 A320 2240 Chennai - 

  
 

MH179 B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL104 A332 2255 Male - 

  
 

UL232 A32B 2300 Dubai 
A320 ON 15 & 29 

MAY 

  
 

UL144 A321 2305 Mumbai 
A320 ON 01 & 15 

MAY 

  
 

OD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong 
ETA 2305 ONLY 

ON 29 MAY 

  
 

MU714 B737 2345 Male - 

  
 

CZ3060 A330 2355 Male - 

  
 

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore - 

Note 

WEDNESDAY 

RRIVAL FLIGHT - Wed Month of May 2018 

  Airline Flight 
Aircraft 

Type 

ETA(GMT 

+ 0530) 

hrs 

From /VIA Remarks 

  
 

TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL220 A32B 0005 Doha - 

  
 

FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai - 

  
 

QR668 B77W 0130 Doha - 



  
 

SG001 B738 0140 Chennai - 

  
 

EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore - 

  
 

QR662 A320 0255 Doha - 

  
 

G9503 A320 0320 Sharjah - 

  
 

EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

G9501 A320 0400 Sharjah - 

  
 

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah - 

  
 

9W256 B738 0435 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL206 A320 0445 Muscat ONLY 02 MAY 

  
 

UL126 A321 0450 Chennai 

A32B ON 

02/A32A ON 

16/A320 ON 30 

MAY 

  
 

UL226 A332 0455 Dubai - 

  
 

UL881 A332 0455 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

UL174 A32B 0500 Bangalore - 

  
 

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

FZ547 B737 0520 Dubai - 

  
 

UL142 A32A 0535 Mumbai 
A320 ON 16 & 23 

MAY 

  
 

UL216 A321 0550 Bahrain 
A320 ON 09/A32A 

ON 23 MAY 



  
 

UL264 A333 0555 Dammam A332 ON 02 MAY 

  
 

UL218 A333 0555 Doha - 

  
 

UL186 A320 0610 Lahore A321 ON 16 MAY 

  
 

UL230 A333 0615 Kuwait - 

  
 

UL266 A333 0615 Riyadh - 

  
 

WY371 B738 0720 Muscat - 

  
 

AI273 A321 0720 Chennai - 

  
 

PS387 B763 0805 Boryspil� - 

  
 

EK650 B77W 0840 Dubai - 

  
 

UL192 A32B 0845 Delhi 
A320 ON 02 & 23 

MAY 

  
 

SV786 B77W 0855 Jeddah - 

  
 

AK43 A320 0930 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

KU363 A330 0950 Kuwait - 

  
 

QR664 B777 0955 Doha - 

  
 

MI428 B738 1005 Singapore - 

  
 

UL319 A320 1025 Kuala Lumpur 
A321 ON 02 & 23 

MAY 

  
 

UL132 A32B 1040 Tiruchchirapalli 
A32A ON 09/A320 

FM 23 MAY 

  
 

UL166 A32B 1055 Cochin 
A321 ON 09/A32A 

ON 16 MAY 



  
 

UL162 A32A 1055 Trivandrum 

A333 ON 09/A321 

ON 16/A32B FM 

23 MAY 

  
 

UL403 A32A 1100 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL307 A321 1105 Singapore A320 ON 02 MAY 

  
 

UL102 A333 1120 Male - 

  
 

UL708 A320 1120 Seychelles - 

  
 

UL122 A333 1125 Chennai - 

  
 

6E1203 A320 1130 Chennai - 

  
 

UL178 A32B 1210 Hyderabad Intl 

A320 ON 02 & 

16/A32A ON 30 

MAY 

  
 

UL130 A332 1225 Chennai 

A320 ON 09/A32B 

ON 16/A32A ON 

23/A321 ON 30 

MAY 

  
 

EK348 B77W 1245 Dubai - 

  
 

UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow - 

  
 

SG003 DH8D 1300 Madurai - 

  
 

UL188 A321 1700 Kolkata 
A32B ON 09/A320 

FM 23 MAY 

  
 

UL303 A320 1700 Singapore A321 ON 30 MAY 

  
 

UL134 A32B 1705 Tiruchchirapalli 
A320 ON 02/A321 

ON 30 MAY 

  
 

UL315 A333 1705 Kuala Lumpur A332 ON 02 MAY 



  
 

UL405 A332 1710 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL140 A320 1710 Madurai - 

  
 

UL190 A320 1715 Dhaka 
A32B ON 02/A321 

ON 23 MAY 

  
 

AI281 A321 1720 Delhi - 

  
 

UL168 A333 1720 Cochin A332 ON 23 MAY 

  
 

UL116 A333 1725 Male - 

  
 

UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta A333 ON 09 MAY 

  
 

UL128 A321 1730 Chennai 

A332 ON 02/A333 

ON 09/A32B ON 

30 MAY 

  
 

QR654 A340 1745 Doha - 

  
 

EK652 B77W 1830 DubAI/Male - 

  
 

MU231 A330 1900 Shanghai - 

  
 

EK654 B77W 1915 Dubai - 

  
 

6E1205 A320 1940 Bangalore - 

  
 

WY373 B738 1955 Muscat - 

  
 

9W252 B738 2000 Mumbai - 

  
 

EY264 A333 2005 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL184 A320 2020 Karachi 

A32B ON 

02/A32A ON 09 

MAY 



  
 

TK6548 A332 2020 
Istanbul 

Atat�rk�/Chennai 
- 

  
 

UL309 A321 2125 Singapore A320 ON 09 MAY 

  
 

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL407 A32A 2215 Bangkok A32B ON 09 MAY 

  
 

UL196 A32B 2220 Delhi A321 ON 09 MAY 

  
 

UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne - 

  
 

UL124 A320 2240 Chennai - 

  
 

UL172 A321 2240 Bangalore 
A320 ON 02/A32B 

ON 09 MAY 

  
 

MH179 B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL104 A332 2255 Male - 

  
 

UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL232 A32B 2315 Dubai 
A320 ON 02/A321 

ON 09 MAY 

  
 

CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong 
ETA 2305 ONLY 

ON 30 MAY 

  
 

OD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

MH185 B738 2355 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore - 

Note 

THURSDAY 



ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Thu Month of May 2018 

  Airline Flight 
Aircraft 

Type 

ETA(GMT 

+ 0530) 

hrs 

From /VIA Remarks 

  
 

TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok - 

  
 

FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai - 

  
 

QR668 B77W 0130 Doha - 

  
 

CX18 B747 0135 
Hong 

Kong/Chennai 
- 

  
 

KU361 A330 0135 Kuwait - 

  
 

SG001 B738 0140 Chennai - 

  
 

EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore - 

  
 

QR662 A320 0255 Doha - 

  
 

G9503 A320 0320 Sharjah - 

  
 

WY375 B738 0325 Muscat - 

  
 

EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah - 

  
 

GF138 A320 0425 Bahrain - 

  
 

KE473 A333 0430 Incheon - 

  
 

9W256 B738 0435 Mumbai - 



  
 

UL206 A320 0445 Muscat A321 ON 03 MAY 

  
 

UL126 A32B 0450 Chennai A321 FM 24 MAY 

  
 

UL897 A32A 0450 Hong Kong - 

  
 

UL881 A332 0455 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

UL226 A333 0455 Dubai 
A332 ON 03 & 24 

MAY 

  
 

UL174 A320 0500 Bangalore 
A321 ON 10/A32B 

ON 24 MAY 

  
 

6E1211 A320 0505 Chennai - 

  
 

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL869 A332 0515 Beijing Capital 
A333 ON 03 & 24 

MAY 

  
 

FZ551 B737 0520 Dubai - 

  
 

UL142 A32B 0535 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL867 A333 0540 Shanghai A332 ON 10 MAY 

  
 

UL216 A320 0550 Bahrain A321 FM 17 MAY 

  
 

UL218 A333 0555 Doha 
A332 ON 17 & 24 

MAY 

  
 

UL266 A333 0615 Riyadh 
A332 ON 03 & 31 

MAY 

  
 

UL230 A333 0615 Kuwait A332 ON 03 MAY 

  
 

AI273 A321 0720 Chennai - 

  
 

6E1201 A320 0830 Chennai - 



  
 

EK650 B77W 0840 Dubai - 

  
 

UL192 A320 0845 Delhi 
A321 ON 17/A32B 

ON 31 MAY 

  
 

MI428 B738 0915 Singapore - 

  
 

QR664 B777 0955 Doha - 

  
 

UL319 A320 1025 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL132 A320 1040 Tiruchchirapalli A321 ON 10 MAY 

  
 

UL162 A332 1055 Trivandrum - 

  
 

UL166 A332 1055 Cochin A333 ON 17 MAY 

  
 

UL403 A32A 1100 Bangkok A320 ON 31 MAY 

  
 

UL307 A321 1105 Singapore - 

  
 

UL102 A333 1120 Male - 

  
 

UL120 A320 1125 Gan�Intl� 
A32B ON 03 & 24 

MAY 

  
 

UL122 A333 1125 Chennai - 

  
 

UL178 A32B 1210 Hyderabad Intl A321 ON 24 MAY 

  
 

UL160 A320 1215 Vishakhapatnam 
A32B ON 03/A32A 

ON 31 MAY 

  
 

UL130 A332 1225 Chennai A333 ON 10 MAY 

  
 

UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow - 

  
 

6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai - 



  
 

EK348 B77W 1335 Dubai - 

  
 

SG003 DH8D 1350 Madurai - 

  
 

WY373 B738 1425 Muscat - 

  
 

TK730 A330 1500 
Istanbul 

Atat�rk�/Male 
- 

  
 

QR654 A340 1520 Doha - 

  
 

UL190 A321 1540 Dhaka 

A32B ON 10 & 

17/A320 ON 24 

MAY 

  
 

EY264 A333 1545 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

UL405 A32B 1545 Bangkok A333 ON 03 MAY 

  
 

UL315 A332 1605 Kuala Lumpur A333 ON 17 MAY 

  
 

AI281 A321 1605 Delhi - 

  
 

EK654 B77W 1610 Dubai - 

  
 

UL134 A321 1630 Tiruchchirapalli 
A320 ON 10 & 17 

MAY 

  
 

UL303 A320 1630 Singapore 
A333 ON 10/A321 

FM 24 MAY 

  
 

UL140 A320 1635 Madurai A321 ON 17 MAY 

  
 

UL194 A32A 1645 Coimbatore A320 FM 17 MAY 

  
 

UL168 A332 1705 Cochin 
A333 ON 03/A320 

ON 10 MAY 

  
 

UL455 A333 1710 Narita - 



  
 

UL116 A332 1725 Male A333 FM 24 MAY 

  
 

UL128 A333 1730 Chennai 
A32B ON 03/A320 

ON 24 MAY 

  
 

UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta - 

  
 

KE474 A333 1740 Male - 

  
 

MU713 B737 1815 Kunming - 

  
 

EK652 B77W 1830 DubAI/Male - 

  
 

CZ3059 A330 1835 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
- 

  
 

SV788 B77W 1920 Riyadh/Male - 

  
 

6E1205 A320 1930 Bangalore - 

  
 

9W252 B738 2000 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL184 A320 2020 Karachi - 

  
 

UL893 A32A 2110 Hong Kong - 

  
 

UL309 A321 2125 Singapore 
A320 ON 03 & 31 

MAY 

  
 

CA425 A332 2150 
Chengdu 

Shuangliu 
- 

  
 

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL407 A32B 2215 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL196 A32A 2220 Delhi 
A320 ON 03/A321 

ON 10 MAY 

  
 

UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne - 



  
 

UL124 A321 2240 Chennai 
A320 ON 10/A32B 

ON 17 & 31 MAY 

  
 

UL172 A320 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 17 MAY 

  
 

MH179 B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL104 A332 2255 Male - 

  
 

UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai 
A32B ON 10/A321 

ON 31 MAY 

  
 

CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong 
ETA 2305 ONLY 

ON 31 MAY 

  
 

OD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

MU714 B737 2345 Male - 

  
 

CZ3060 A330 2355 Male - 

  
 

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore - 

Note 

FRIDAY 

ARRIVAL FLIGHT - Fri Month of May 2018 

  Airline Flight 
Aircraft 

Type 

ETA(GMT 

+ 0530) 

hrs 

From /VIA Remarks 

  
 

TG307 A330 0001 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL220 A332 0005 Doha - 

  
 

FZ557 B737 0110 Dubai - 

  
 

QR668 B77W 0130 Doha - 



  
 

SG001 B738 0140 Chennai - 

  
 

EK349 B77W 0155 Singapore - 

  
 

QR662 A320 0255 Doha - 

  
 

G9503 A320 0320 Sharjah - 

  
 

WY375 B738 0325 Muscat - 

  
 

EY266 A333 0330 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

G9501 A320 0400 Sharjah - 

  
 

UL282 A333 0415 Jeddah A332 ON 04 MAY 

  
 

GF138 A320 0425 Bahrain - 

  
 

9W256 B738 0435 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL206 A320 0445 Muscat A32A ON 04 MAY 

  
 

UL126 A320 0450 Chennai - 

  
 

UL226 A332 0455 Dubai - 

  
 

UL174 A32A 0500 Bangalore A321 ON 11 MAY 

  
 

UL208 A32B 0505 Abu Dhabi - 

  
 

FZ547 B737 0520 Dubai - 

  
 

UL142 A321 0535 Mumbai A32A ON 11 MAY 

  
 

UL867 A333 0540 Shanghai A332 ON 25 MAY 



  
 

UL216 A321 0550 Bahrain A32A ON 11 MAY 

  
 

UL218 A333 0555 Doha - 

  
 

UL264 A333 0555 Dammam A332 ON 18 MAY 

  
 

UL186 A320 0610 Lahore A32B ON 04 MAY 

  
 

UL885 A332 0610 
Guangzhou 

Baiyun 
A333 ON 18 MAY 

  
 

UL266 A333 0615 Riyadh - 

  
 

UL230 A333 0615 Kuwait - 

  
 

AI273 A321 0720 Chennai - 

  
 

6E1201 A320 0830 Chennai - 

  
 

EK650 B77W 0840 Dubai - 

  
 

UL192 A32B 0845 Delhi A320 ON 04 MAY 

  
 

AK43 A320 0930 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

KU363 A330 0950 Kuwait - 

  
 

QR664 B777 0955 Doha - 

  
 

UL319 A320 1025 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL132 A321 1040 Tiruchchirapalli A320 FM 18 MAY 

  
 

UL162 A321 1055 Trivandrum A320 ON 18 MAY 

  
 

UL166 A32A 1055 Cochin 
A333 ON 04/A321 

ON 18 MAY 



  
 

UL403 A32B 1100 Bangkok - 

  
 

UL307 A321 1105 Singapore A320 ON 04 MAY 

  
 

UL138 A32B 1110 Madurai 
A320 ON 11/A321 

FM 18 MAY 

  
 

UL102 A333 1120 Male - 

  
 

UL122 A333 1125 Chennai - 

  
 

UL178 A32A 1210 Hyderabad Intl 
A320 ON 11 & 25 

MAY 

  
 

UL130 A32A 1225 Chennai - 

  
 

UL504 A333 1245 London/Heathrow - 

  
 

6E1203 A320 1325 Chennai - 

  
 

EK348 B77W 1335 Dubai - 

  
 

SG003 DH8D 1350 Madurai - 

  
 

WY373 B738 1425 Muscat - 

  
 

TK730 A330 1500 
Istanbul 

Atat�rk�/Male 
- 

  
 

QR654 A340 1520 Doha - 

  
 

UL188 A320 1535 Kolkata - 

  
 

UL190 A332 1540 Dhaka - 

  
 

UL405 A32B 1545 Bangkok - 

  
 

EY264 A333 1545 Abu Dhabi - 



  
 

SV780 B77W 1600 Jeddah - 

  
 

AI281 A321 1605 Delhi - 

  
 

UL315 A333 1605 Kuala Lumpur A332 ON 11 MAY 

  
 

EK654 B77W 1610 Dubai - 

  
 

UL303 A333 1630 Singapore A332 ON 04 MAY 

  
 

UL134 A321 1630 Tiruchchirapalli A320 FM 18 MAY 

  
 

UL194 A320 1645 Coimbatore 
A32B ON 18/A321 

ON 25 MAY 

  
 

UL168 A32B 1705 Cochin 
A321 ON 18 & 25 

MAY 

  
 

UL116 A333 1725 Male - 

  
 

UL365 A332 1730 Jakarta - 

  
 

UL128 A333 1730 Chennai 

A321 ON 11/A32A 

ON 18/A320 ON 25 

MAY 

  
 

MU713 B737 1815 Kunming - 

  
 

EK652 B77W 1830 DubAI/Male - 

  
 

MU231 A330 1900 Shanghai - 

  
 

6E1205 A320 1930 Bangalore - 

  
 

9W252 B738 2000 Mumbai - 

  
 

UL184 A320 2020 Karachi - 



  
 

UL309 A320 2125 Singapore A321 ON 11 MAY 

  
 

AK47 A320 2155 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL407 A32A 2215 Bangkok A320 ON 18 MAY 

  
 

UL196 A32B 2220 Delhi A320 ON 11 MAY 

  
 

UL605 A332 2230 Melbourne - 

  
 

UL124 A321 2240 Chennai 
A32B ON 11 & 18 

MAY 

  
 

UL172 A320 2240 Bangalore A321 ON 11 MAY 

  
 

MH179 B738 2255 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

UL104 A332 2255 Male - 

  
 

UL144 A320 2305 Mumbai 
A321 ON 04 & 18 

MAY 

  
 

UL232 A32B 2325 Dubai 
A320 ON 04/A321 

ON 18 MAY 

  
 

OD185 B738 2325 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

CX611 B777 2325 Hong Kong - 

  
 

MU714 B737 2345 Male - 

  
 

MH185 B738 2355 Kuala Lumpur - 

  
 

SQ468 A333 2355 Singapore - 

Note 

 

 


